Bestilling av radonbrikker

Skole

Bjgrgvin vgs
Kvinnherad vgs
Ostergy vgs

Askgy vgs

Askgy vgs

Askgy vgs

Askgy vgs
Kleppestg tannklinikk
Florvag tannklinikk
Storebg tannklinikk
Arstad vgs

Garnes vgs

Fana Gymnas

Sum

Bygg

Teoribygg
Verkstedbygg
Paviljong
Avd. Furuly

Bygg B

Hovedbygg
Vaktmesterbolig

antall

41
72
40
18
24
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25
29
23

290



